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Kevin R. Anderson, Chapter 13 Trustee

341 Time Rescheduled CaseNo.

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

04B-35219

04B-35493

04B-35328

04B-35445

04B-35308

04B-35448

04B-35362

04B-35428

04B-35426

04B-35342

04B-35423

04B-35427

04B-35340

04B-35429

04B-35296

04B-35424

341 Calendar for November 1, 2004

in Salt Lake City, Utah
Debtor(s

ALVORD, MICHAEL W. & SHERRIE M.
DOBSON, PETER L. & MARY J.
GUYMON, ASENATH

HOLMSTEAD, KENDELL LEE & JANAE
DENNEY

STUTZENBERGER, GEORGE
THOMPSON, JAMES C. & CHERRIE

UDOVICH, VALENTINE DALE & MARRIAH
RUTH

BINKERD, WILLIAM M. & KATHY L.
ENSIGN, MICHAEL L.

HAMBY, PABLA

HARRIS, AARON M. & JULIE L.

JACKSON, EDWARD & ANGELA
LAMBROSE, LYNN & AMANDA B.
OLIVER, KELLY B. & LEETA

PAGE, JAMES LELAND & KERI MICHELLE

POST, NADINE B.

Confirmation Hearing

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM
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Kevin R. Anderson, Chapter 13 Trustee

341 Time Rescheduled CaseNo.

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

04B-35525

04B-35425

04B-35341

04B-35295

04B-35310

04B-35372

04B-35373

04B-35591

04B-35534

04B-35358

04B-35560

04B-35370

04B-35390

04B-35309

04B-35217

04B-35364

04B-35368

341 Calendar for November 1, 2004

in Salt Lake City, Utah
Debtor(s

TAUFA, LESLIEV.

TAYLOR, VERNON C. & TERESA B.
TUAKALAU, TAUMOEFOLAU & UINI
URRY, BARRY R. & BARBARA J.
ANDERSON, ANTHONY B

ARCHULETA, DARLENE K. & TIMOTHY L
BEATTY, BILLY L & MICHELLE

DAVID, ARTHUR JEFF & JULIE ANN

KRETH, THOMAS KENNETH & DIANNE
BARNEY

MORRIS, JAMESLYNN & TRACY ANNE
NEWMAN, ANN OLSON

RIMMER, STEVEN ALLEN & JENI LYNN
AMENERO, JOSE & YESSENIA

ANGILAU, ELVA STARRINE

ASAY, CHRISEDWARD & DEBORAH SUSAN
BENWARD, WENDELL C

CZARNIK, JOHN ROBERT & MONA S.

Confirmation Hearing

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 9:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM
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341 Calendar for November 1, 2004
in Salt Lake City, Utah

341 Time Rescheduled CaseNo. Debtor(s

1:00 PM 04B-35397 GADD, MARJORIE C.

1:00 PM 04B-35367 GURNEY, JORDAN DANIEL

1:00 PM 04B-35366 NIELSEN, CINDY MARIE

1:00 PM 04B-34141 NYMAN, SHAELA

1:00 PM 04B-35469 PEARSON, MICHAEL G. & VIRGINIA L.

2:00 PM 04B-35593 ALLEN, CHRISC& RAELYNN

2:00 PM 04B-35573 BROEDERLOW, FATI

2:00 PM 04B-35531 DAVIDSON, ROGER ARNOLD & HEATHER
ANNE

2:00 PM 04B-35610 DAVIES, ROBYN K.

2:00 PM 04B-35595 FOSTER, JASON REECE

2:00 PM 04B-35547 GALO, JOSE PEDRO

2:00 PM 04B-35522 HAERTEL, ALAN R. & SHERRIE L.

2:00 PM 04B-35472 MACKAY, KRISTINE BUDD

2:00 PM 04B-35519 RICHTER, LIONEL BRADLEY & CHRISTINA
JEAN

2:00 PM 04B-35607 SMITH, WILLIAM BRIEN

3:00 PM 04B-35491 ANDERSON, BRET LEE & JERYL

Confirmation Hearing

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM
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Kevin R. Anderson, Chapter 13 Trustee
341 Calendar for November 1, 2004

341 Time Rescheduled CaseNo.

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

kkkkkkk*x

04B-35305

04B-35496

04B-33077

04B-35253

04B-35249

04B-35242

04B-35601

04B-35520

04B-35237

04B-35492

04B-35216

04B-35606

04B-35353

04B-35280

04B-35524

04B-35590

in Salt Lake City, Utah

Debtor(s]

CARR, AMANDA L. & SCOTT L.
EVANS, RUSSELL G. & ANGELA
FERRE, STEVEN & CECELIA ROSE
GILL, ROLANDO

JENSEN, DENNISD. & SHERYL ANN
LEGRANDE, DAVID & ELENA

RICH, KYLE SCOTT & AMANDA BELL
ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER
SHANNON, MICHAEL & GAIL COLLEEN
SMITH, KIM ALAN & CHARLA
THOMAS, BEN J. & ALENA K.
TOAILOA, MAFULU G. & ANGIE
BOWMAN, JOSIE

HARBERTSON, ELONA
INSIXIENGMY, OUNE

POULSEN, ERIC & LISA

Confirmation Hearing

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Mar 10, 2005, at 10:00 AM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 1:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM



Page5 of 5 Kevin R. Anderson, Chapter 13 Trustee
341 Calendar for November 1, 2004
in Salt Lake City, Utah

341 Time Rescheduled CaseNo. Debtor(s] Confirmation Hearing

4:00 PM 04B-35586  ROBERTS, M. SCOTT Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM

4:00 PM 04B-35331 WOLFGRAMM, CHRISTAL LOUANA Apr 26, 2005, at 2:00 PM



